w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
General Manager
Director of Utilities

District Engineer/Assistant General
Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Senior Civil Engineer

Utilities Superintendent

General Manager

Human Resources Administrator

Senior Utilities Operations
Specialist

Parks Superintendent
Utilities Operations Specialist Il
Operations Technician - Mechanic

Senior Utilities Operations
Specialist

Utilities Operations Specialist Il
Associate Civil Engineer
Technical Services Supervisor

Operations Technician - Water
Quality

Utilities Operations Specialist Il
Construction Inspector Il
Operations Technician - Electrician
Senior Accountant

Grants & Community Information
Administrator

Senior Parks Operations Specialist
Utilities Operations Specialist Il
Construction Inspector |

Executive Assistant

Senior Parks Operations Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department
Administrative Services
Utilities

Engineering

Administrative Services
Engineering

Utilities

Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Utilities

Parks and Recreation
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities
Engineering
Support Services

Utilities

Utilities

Support Services
Utilities

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Parks and Recreation
Utilities

Support Services
Administrative Services

Parks and Recreation

Total Wages

$196,941
$195,280
$188,651

$179,041
$151,132
$150,936
$150,178
$115,737
$112,154

$107,005
$104,860
$104,541
$102,565

$102,435
$101,874
$101,189

$95,158

$94,788
$93,218
$86,758
$85,053
$84,367

$84,241
$81,643
$80,555
$80,279
$77,705



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.

Parks Operations Specialist Lead
Accounting Technician

Utilities Operations Specialist Il
Administrative Technician

Parks Operations Specialist Lead
Administrative Technician
Senior Golf Operations Specialist
Utilities Operations Specialist |
Golf Course Manager
Administrative Assistant ||
Director of Parks & Recreation
Recreation Supervisor
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Technician
Utilities Operations Specialist Il

Information Systems & Technology
Technician |

Accounting Assistant |
Senior Management Analyst
Recreation Coordinator
Director of Parks & Recreation
Recreation Coordinator
Utilities Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Utilities Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Parks Seasonal

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Parks and Recreation

Administrative Services

Utilities

Utilities

Parks and Recreation
Engineering

Parks and Recreation
Utilities

Parks and Recreation
Support Services
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Administrative Services

Parks and Recreation
Utilities

Support Services

Administrative Services

Engineering

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Utilities

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Utilities

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$77,670
$77,583
$76,328
$75,082
$72,469
$71,189
$69,072
$68,893
$67,239
$65,101
$64,915
$64,647
$62,597
$60,695
$57,083
$54,834

$54,100
$49,107
$35,953
$33,586
$25,781
$22,373
$21,054
$20,618
$19,354
$15,732
$14,986
$14,872
$14,709
$14,644
$14,381



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Parks Seasonal
Sailing Specialist
Parks Seasonal
Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Parks Seasonal
Sailing Specialist
Parks Seasonal
Office Seasonal
Parks Cashier

Pro Shop Assistant
Parks Cashier

Pro Shop Assistant
Parks Cashier
Recreation Specialist
Parks Cashier
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Recreation Leader
Sailing Instructor Il
Swimming Specialist
Recreation Leader
Pro Shop Assistant
Parks Seasonal
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Winter Sports Park Seasonal

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Administrative Services

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$14,359
$13,844
$13,666
$13,126
$12,512
$12,476
$12,453
$11,449
$10,439
$8,597
$8,299
$7,638
$7,037
$6,312
$6,116
$6,089
$4,936
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,652
$4,284
$4,233
$3,964
$3,912
$3,866
$3,842
$3,802
$3,594
$3,473



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sailing Instructor Il

Parks Cashier

Sailing Instructor Il
Recreation Leader

Sailing Instructor |

Sailing Instructor Il

Winter Sports Park Seasonal
Parks Cashier

Recreation Superintendent

Sailing Instructor Il

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$3,302
$3,097
$3,080
$2,976
$2,822
$2,200
$1,913
$1,622
$1,500
$1,430



