	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$196,941
2.	Director of Utilities		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$195,280
3.	District Engineer/Assistant General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$188,651
4.	Chief Financial Officer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$179,041
5.	Senior Civil Engineer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$151,132
6.	Utilities Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$150,936
7.	General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$150,178
8.	Human Resources Administrator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$115,737
9.	Senior Utilities Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$112,154
10.	Parks Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$107,005
11.	Utilities Operations Specialist III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$104,860
12.	Operations Technician - Mechanic		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$104,541
13.	Senior Utilities Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$102,565
14.	Utilities Operations Specialist III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$102,435
15.	Associate Civil Engineer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$101,874
16.	Technical Services Supervisor		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$101,189
17.	Operations Technician - Water Quality		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$95,158
18.	Utilities Operations Specialist II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$94,788
19.	Construction Inspector II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$93,218
20.	Operations Technician - Electrician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$86,758
21.	Senior Accountant		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$85,053
22.	Grants & Community Information Administrator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$84,367
23.	Senior Parks Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$84,241
24.	Utilities Operations Specialist III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$81,643
25.	Construction Inspector I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$80,555
26.	Executive Assistant		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$80,279
27.	Senior Parks Operations Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$77,705

28.	Parks Operations Specialist Lead	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$77,670
29.	Accounting Technician	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$77,583
30.	Utilities Operations Specialist II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$76,328
31.	Administrative Technician	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$75,082
32.	Parks Operations Specialist Lead	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$72,469
33.	Administrative Technician	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$71,189
34.	Senior Golf Operations Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$69,072
35.	Utilities Operations Specialist I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$68,893
36.	Golf Course Manager	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$67,239
37.	Administrative Assistant II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$65,101
38.	Director of Parks & Recreation	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$64,915
39.	Recreation Supervisor	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$64,647
40.	Administrative Assistant II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$62,597
41.	Administrative Technician	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$60,695
42.	Utilities Operations Specialist II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$57,083
43.	Information Systems & Technology Technician I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Support Services	\$54,834
44.	Accounting Assistant I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$54,100
45.	Senior Management Analyst	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Engineering	\$49,107
46.	Recreation Coordinator	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$35,953
47.	Director of Parks & Recreation	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$33,586
48.	Recreation Coordinator	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$25,781
49.	Utilities Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$22,373
50.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$21,054
51.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$20,618
52.	Utilities Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Utilities	\$19,354
53.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$15,732
54.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,986
55.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,872
56.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,709
57.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,644
58.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,381

59.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$14,359
60.	Sailing Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$13,844
61.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$13,666
62.	Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$13,126
63.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$12,512
64.	Sailing Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$12,476
65.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$12,453
66.	Office Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$11,449
67.	Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$10,439
68.	Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$8,597
69.	Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$8,299
70.	Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$7,638
71.	Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$7,037
72.	Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$6,312
73.	Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$6,116
74.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$6,089
75.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,936
76.	Director	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800
77.	Director	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800
78.	Director	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800
79.	Director	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800
80.	Director	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board	\$4,800
81.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,652
82.	Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,284
83.	Swimming Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$4,233
84.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,964
85.	Pro Shop Assistant	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,912
86.	Parks Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,866
87.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,842
88.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,802
89.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,594
90.	Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,473

91.	Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,302
92.	Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,097
93.	Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$3,080
94.	Recreation Leader	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$2,976
95.	Sailing Instructor I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$2,822
96.	Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$2,200
97.	Winter Sports Park Seasonal	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,913
98.	Parks Cashier	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,622
99.	Recreation Superintendent	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,500
100.	Sailing Instructor II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks and Recreation	\$1,430